
क्र०
स०ं

पदनाम
पदाधिकारी 

का नाम
दूरभाष स०ं 
(कायाालय)

फैक्स स०ं मोबाईल स०ं ई-मले आईडी

1
जिला पदाजिकारी, 

पजूणिया
श्री सुहर्ि भगत

06454-

242503

06454-

242599
9473191358 dm-purnea.bih@nic.in

2
जिला पदाजिकारी, 

अरररया

श्रीमती इनायत 

खान

06453-

222001

06453-

222124
9473191365 dm-araria.bih@nic.in

3
जिला पदाजिकारी, 

कजिहार
श्री उदयन जमश्रा

06452-

230581

06452-

230880
9473191375 dm-katihar.bih@nic.in

4
जिला पदाजिकारी, 

जकशनगंि

श्री श्रीकांत 

शास्त्री

06456-

222530

06456-

222626
9473191373

dm-

kishanganj.bih@nic.in

पूधणाया प्रमंडल, पूधणाया 

धिला पदाधिकारी  (डी.एम.)


